1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
IM-6700A Series
Fast Ethernet modules for IKS-6726A-2GTXSFP/IKS-6728A-4GTXSFP/
IKS-6728A-8PoE-4GTXSFP series switches
Fast Ethernet Interface Modules, IM-6700A series
IM-6700A-8TX
IM-6700A-2MSC4TX

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Compatible Rackmount Ethernet Switch Systems
Ordering Information
Modular Rackmount Ethernet Switch System:
IKS-6726A-2GTXSFP IKS-6728A-4GTXSFP
IKS-6726A
Fast Ethernet Modules, IM-6700A Series
Available Models
Port Interface
10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
100BaseSFP*Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Multi-mode,
ST Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
IM-6700A-8TX 8 – – – –
IM-6700A-8SFP – – – – 8
IM-6700A-6MSC – 6 – – –
IM-6700A-6MST – – 6 – –
IM-6700A-6SSC – – – 6 –
IM-6700A-4MSC2TX 2 4 – – –
IM-6700A-4MST2TX 2 – 4 – –
IM-6700A-4SSC2TX 2 – – 4 –
IM-6700A-2MSC4TX 4 2 – – –
IM-6700A-2MST4TX 4 – 2 – –
IM-6700A-2SSC4TX 4 – – 2 –
IM-6700A-8PoE 8 (PoE+ ports) – – – –
Package Checklist
•	 IM-6700A series interface module
•	 Warranty card

Top View
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Specifications
Unit: mm (inch)
Standards and Certifications
Safety: UL 60950-1, TÜV
Warranty
Warranty Period: 5 years
Details: See www.moxa.com/warranty
Available Models
The SFP-1FE series modules can be used with the following products:
IM-G7000A-4GSFP, IM-G7000-4GSFP, ICS-G7826A/ G7828A series, ICS-G7826/G7828 series, ICS-G7526A/G7528A
series, ICS-G7526/G7528 series, IKS-G6524A/G6824A series, IKS-G6524/G6824 series, IKS-6726A/6728A series,
IKS-6726/6728 series, IM-6700A-8SFP, IM-6700-8SFP, EDS-611/619 series, EDS-G516E series, EDS-G512E series,
EDS-G509 series, EDS-510E series , EDS-G308-2SFP, EDS-210A series, IKS-6728A-8PoE series, IKS-6728-8PoE
series, EDS-P510A-8PoE series, EDS-P510 series, PM-7200-8SFP, EDR-G903/G902 series
Package Checklist
•	 SFP-1FE module
•	 Warranty card